
Name (Original Name) User Email Total Duration (Minutes)
Mildred Apoo mapoo@kefri.org 34

Joyce Okumu jokumu@kefri.org 10

Leila Ndalilo (Jonah Kiprop) jonahkipsat@gmail.com 286

Beryn Otieno botieno@kefri.org 78

Kenya Forestry Research Institute zoom@kefri.org 192

carol Gatungo carolgatungo@gmail.com 179

Ivy Njoroge ivyshique@gmail.com 165

Paul Tuwei ptuwei@kefri.org 176

Naomy Kemboi kemboinaomy90@gmail.com 5

Katsuhito Yamaguchi yamaguchi-k@marubeni.com 134

Victor Kamau vkamau@kefri.org 6

WELIMO MARTIN mwelimo@gmail.com 182

Arnold Mitema oumaarnold15@gmail.com 150

K. SAITO# SFS-CORECC/JICA (KATSURO SAITO) saito.katsuro.1958@gmail.com 163

Vuts Nabs vuts.nabs@gmail.com 106

Theresa Aoko theresotieno@gmail.com 163

Viola Nasser vnasser@kefri.org 163

Ayaha Mochizuki/SFS-CORECC (Ayaha Mochizuki) ayaha.m.yokoyama@gmail.com 160

David Bobchinsky okothdavidbobchinsky@gmail.com 162

ELIZABETH NYAMACHE nyamacheelizabeth@gmail.com 58

Gordon Sigu gonduru_s@yahoo.com 160

David Omuse omusedavid@gmail.com 160

Linus Mwangi linusmwangi@ymail.com 152

Anne Mbora annemuthanje@gmail.com 101

kevin opanga kopanga@kefri.org 138

Oliviah Nyaundi oliviahnyaundi@gmail.com 62

Catherine Sang catherine.sang@uoeld.ac.ke 156

George Tonui gtonui@kefri.org 155

Timothy Namaswa tnamaswa@kefri.org 102

Mathew Chilumo mathewchilumo2013@gmail.com 5

Josephine Wanjiku jwanjiku@kefri.org 126

Nellie Oduor nelliecoduor@gmail.com 151

Mitchell Akinyi moluoch@kefri.org 149

GP Kalerwa godfrey.kalerwa@nacosti.go.ke 84

Kevin Kipkurui Kiptoo kipchome@yahoo.com 42

Joel Laigong jlaigong05@yahoo.com 32

Joseph Githiomi jgithiomi@kefri.org 25

Patrick Kariuki pmkariuki@yahoo.com 142

Philip Kichana pkichana@kefri.org 2

Paul Opanga p.opanga@fsc.org 141

Winnie Musila winnie.musila@watertowers.go.ke 82

Robinson Ng'ethe robngethe02@yahoo.com 74

Michael Okeyo mikemairura@gmail.com 111

Gladys Rutto gruto@kefri.org 131

Collins Obonyo obonyoc@gmail.com 66

Fredrick Owino owino.fredrick@yahoo.co.uk 153

Jane Wamboi jwamboi12@gmail.com 121

Edward Mengich emengich@kefri.org 123

Peninah Kadenja kadenjanina@gmail.com 120

Stephen Mwangi# IIED (Stephen Mwangi) stephen.mwangi@iied.org 62

Osia Odula fosia@kefri.org 110

Titus Kipruto tcheruiyot@kefri.org 41

Peter Angine pangaine@gmail.com 100

Samson Ojunga sojunga@kefri.org 68

Devinia Akinyi dakinyi@kefri.org 92

Sylvester Chisika sylvesterchizika@gmail.com 28

John Thiga jmuthoni@kefri.org 5

Directors Talk Virtual Attendance List



Njoki Betty Prissy pbetty@kefri.org 55

Simon Wairungu simonwairungu@gmail.com 42

Rashid Mohamed aridlandsaction2015@gmail.com 34

Alice Adongo adongo.alis@gmail.com 32

Joram Mbinga jmbinga@gmail.com 19


